
WWW.SMITTYBILT.COM

For Technical Support/Warranty Information please call 310-762-9944

Smittybilt, 400 West Artesia Blvd, Compton, CA  90220

Installation Instructions
Part # C1489CC, C1489CC-SS

C1498CC, C1498CC-SS,
C1489QC, C1489QC-SS

2014-2015 Chevrolet
Silverado 1500

Parts Included                                          Qty Parts Included                                         Qty
Nerf Steps                                                    2 M8-1.25 Nut Clips   (CC Part Numbers)     2
M8-1.25 x 25mm Hex Bolt                           12 M8-1.25 Nut Clips   (QC Part Numbers)     6
M8-1.25 Hex Nut                                          6
Fender Washer                                            18

Please read instructions entirely before installing this product.


